
DAY DATE OPPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION JV TIME V TIME
Thurs 3/21/2019 Hayden JV/V Hayden 5:45 4:00

Tues, Thur, Sat 26, 28, 30 Olathe NW Tourn. V ONW - CBAC TBD
Tues 4/2/2019 CPLS JV WRHS 4:30
Tues 4/2/2019 Highland Park V WRHS 6:15
Thurs 4/4/2019 Manhattan JV/V WRHS 4:30 6:15
Tues 4/9/2019 Seaman JV/V WRHS 4:15 6:15

Fri 4/12/2019 Bishop Carroll JV/V Bishop Carroll 5:15 7:00
Thurs 4/18/2019 Mill Valley JV/V WRHS 4:30 6:15
Wed 4/24/2019 Kapaun Mt. Carmel JV/V WRHS 4:30 6:15
Fri 4/26/2019 Wichita NW Tourney JV WNW TBD
Sat 4/27/2019 Wichita NW Tourney JV (2) WNW TBD
Mon 4/29/2019 Junction City JV/V WRHS 4:30 6:15
Tues 4/30/2019 Emporia JV/V Emporia 4:30 6:00
Thurs 5/2/2019 Wichita NW JV/V WNW 4:30 6:15
Mon 5/6/2019 Topeka High JV/V Hummer Sports Park 4:30 6:15
Tues 5/7/2019 Topeka West JV/V WRHS 4:30 6:15
Thurs 5/9/2019 Shawnee Mission East JV/V SM Soccer Complex 5:00 7:00

Tues 5/14/2019 Regional Rd-1 V WRHS 6:00
Thurs 5/16/2019 Regional Rd-2 V WRHS 6:00
Tues 5/21/2019 State Quarterfinals V WRHS 6:00

Fri 5/24/2019 State Semi-finals V Wichita-South 5 or 7
Sat 5/25/2019 State Finals V Wichita-South 12 or 2
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